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Show #71024 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/18/2024

Showbill: 323 Class: PHBA 3430 Amateur Road Hack 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Dave Parlier (tie breaker), Rick Bailey, Charlene Carter, Louis Hufnagel

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Laura Paxson
Simi Valley, CA2019

Ima Barbee Girl

PHBA - 92520

Elizabeth Paxson

PHBA - 109407

1024

Sire/Dam: (ELB Bumblebee x Deluxe Illusion Too)

2

Z
Kara Karwowski-Guarascio
Union Grove, WI2018

Betterwith Jimjack

PHBA - 91758

Kara Karwowski-Guarascio

PHBA - 105111

1089

Sire/Dam: (De Zippotino x Gold Tin Shasta)

3

Z
Charlotte Karcher
Swansboro, NC2017

Sea Horse Invitation

PHBA - 92224

Charlotte Karcher

PHBA - 107629

1052

Sire/Dam: (Double Invitation x Invest A Version)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1024
1089
1052

1089
1052
1024

3rd Judge: 

1089
1024
1052

4th Judge: 

1024
1089
1052

1
2
3

Dave 
Parlier

Rick Bailey Charlene 
Carter

Louis 
Hufnagel


